THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA
LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 20" SEPTEMBER, 2021

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)
HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

AND
HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

SL. CASE
No. No.
FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-503/2021

2. LY-568/2021
3. LY-569/2021

HEARING MATTERS

LY-57/2021
LY-58/2021
LY-59/2021
LY-60/2021
LY-61/2021
LY-62/2021
LY-63/2021
LY-64/2021
. LY-209/2021
0.LY-274/2021

= © © N o o bk~ N -

11.LY-460/2021
12.LY-488/2021

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Bibhas Bindu Das & another

Patitapaban Mohanty
Kedar Mohapatra

Madan Mohan Sahu
Banamali Behera
Rabindranath Rout
Prakash Kumar Rout
Krupasindhu Puhan
Shankarshan Nayak
Baidhar Behera

Ucchab Chandra Biswal
Rajkishore Nayak
Rabindra Kishan

Sudipta Ku Panda

Panchei Moharana

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Hira Tudu, Sarpanch, Barakand
G.P. & others

B.D.O., Dasarathapur, Jajpur
G.M., Indian QOil Corporation

Collector, Mayurbhanj & Others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
B.D.O., Kaptipada Block & Others
Sunakar Sharma, PA, ITDA,
Karanjia & Another

Sourav Chakraborty, BDO, Jajpur
Collector, Puri & others

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




