THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 20th SEPTEMBER, 2021

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

AND

HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	<u>COMPLAINANT</u>	RESPONDANT

FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-503/2021	Bibhas Bindu Das & another	Hira Tudu, Sarpanch, Barakand
		G.P. & others
2. LY-568/2021	Patitapaban Mohanty	B.D.O., Dasarathapur, Jajpur
3. LY-569/2021	Kedar Mohapatra	G.M., Indian Oil Corporation

HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-57/2021	Madan Mohan Sahu	Collector, Mayurbhanj & Others
2. LY-58/2021	Banamali Behera	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
3. LY-59/2021	Rabindranath Rout	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
4. LY-60/2021	Prakash Kumar Rout	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
5. LY-61/2021	Krupasindhu Puhan	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
6. LY-62/2021	Shankarshan Nayak	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
7. LY-63/2021	Baidhar Behera	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
8. LY-64/2021	Ucchab Chandra Biswal	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
9. LY-209/2021	Rajkishore Nayak	B.D.O., Kaptipada Block & Others
10.LY-274/2021	Rabindra Kishan	Sunakar Sharma, PA, ITDA,
		Karanjia & Another
11.LY-460/2021	Sudipta Ku Panda	Sourav Chakraborty, BDO, Jajpur
12.LY-488/2021	Panchei Moharana	Collector, Puri & others

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)